Learning & Development Allowance 935 0

Gross Salary 68,573 0

Net Salary 66,689 0

Deductions Amount Arrear/Adj

Provident Fund 1,684 0

Professional Tax 200 0

Gross Deduction 1,884 0

Net Pay :  66,689.00 Only.
In words : Rupees Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred And Eighty Nine Only.

This is a system generated salary slip and does not require signature or stamp